The Split 70 Series
Transfer Pump
For private motor fuel dispensing
applications, your innovative solution
is the Gasboy SPLIT. Specially designed
for use with aboveground tanks, the
SPLIT introduces a unique type of
remote dispenser, one that can be

	 provided as standard. Includes sliding lock
	 mechanism.
Model Nomenclature
Model 74 – Includes pumping unit, remote
dispenser, hose and automatic nozzle.
Model 71 – Dispenser cabinet only-includes
remote dispenser, hose and automatic nozzle.
089700 – Stand alone pedestal for remote
mounting of dispenser.
Model 72SP – Pumping unit only—supplied
less remote dispenser, hose and nozzle.
Model 74 with optional mounting pedestal
Option Suffixes
• L – Liter measure.
• 2 – 230 VAC, 60 Hz
• 25 – 230 VAC, 50 Hz
• SS – Stainless steel cabinet
• C – 10:1 pulser
• F – Filter Kit
PUMPING UNIT
Pump Specifications
Self-priming, direct drive, rotary vane design.
Sintered bronze/graphite vanes, iron rotor
and stainless steel bypass valve (23 PSI).
Check valve with pressure relief. 30 mesh
stainless steel strainer.
Motor Specifications
Explosion-proof, 1/3 HP, 1725 RPM, 115
VAC, 60 Hz motor with thermal overload
protection and auxiliary AC line. Includes
AC junction box. Optional: 230 VAC, 50 or
60HZ
Connections
2" (5 cm) NPT for tank opening; suction: 1"
(2.5 cm) NPT. Discharge outlet: 1" (2.5 cm)
NPT.
Finish